	‒ ESA-qualified options
	‒ Best in class radiation hardness
and electrical performance
	‒ Radiation tolerant FETs for
short-term, 2-5 year, LEO
missions and constellations
	‒ Broad selection of N- and
P-channel power MOSFETs,

QG (nC) RDS(on)
@25°C
IDC
@25°C
Idpuls
(A)
Power
dissipation
(W)
Gate
voltage
ESD
class
ESA
qualified
BUY06CS23K-01(ES) 5205 032 03 TO-257AA 60 26 36 23 100 75 +/- 20 2 QPL
BUY06CS23K-01(P) TO-257AA 60 26 36 23 100 75 +/- 20 2
BUY06CS35J-01(ES) 5205 032 01 SMD-0.5 60 25 28 35 100 75 +/- 20 2 QPL
BUY06CS35J-01(P) SMD-0.5 60 25 28 35 100 75 +/- 20 2
BUY06CS45B-01(ES) 5205 032 04 TO-254AA 60 75 14 45 200 208 +/- 20 2 QPL
BUY06CS45B-01(P) TO-254AA 60 75 14 45 200 208 +/- 20 2
BUY06CS80A-01(ES) 5205 032 02 SMD-2 60 175 5.6 80 300 250 +/- 20 2 QPL
BUY06CS80A-01(ES SMD-2 60 175 5.6 80 300 250 +/- 20 2
BUY15CS23J-01(ES) 5205 031 01 SMD-0.5 150 25 55 23 93 75 +/- 20 1C QPL
BUY15CS23J-01(P) SMD-0.5 150 25 55 23 93 75 +/- 20 1C
BUY15CS23K-01(ES) 5205 031 03 TO-257AA 150 25 55 23 93 75 +/- 20 1C QPL
BUY15CS23K-01(P) TO-257AA 150 25 55 23 93 75 +/- 20 1C
BUY15CS45B-01(ES) 5205 031 04 TO-254AA 150 75 23 57 180 208 +/- 20 1C QPL
BUY15CS45B-01(P) TO-254AA 150 75 23 57 180 208 +/- 20 1C
BUY15CS57A-01(ES) 5205 031 02 SMD-2 150 160 9 57 224 250 +/- 20 1C QPL
BUY15CS57A-01(ES) SMD-2 150 160 9 57 224 250 +/- 20 1C
BUY25CS12J-01 (ES) 5205 026 SMD-0.5 250 42 100 12.4 50 75 +/- 20 1C QPL
BUY25CS12J-01 (P) SMD-0.5 250 42 100 12.4 50 75 +/- 20 1C
BUY25CS12K-01 (ES) 5205 030 01 TO-257AA 250 42 120 12.4 50 75 +/- 20 1C QPL
BUY25CS12K-01 (P) TO-257AA 250 42 120 12.4 50 75 +/- 20 1C
BUY25CS12K-11 (ES) 5205 030 02 TO-257AA 250 42 120 12.4 50 75 +/- 20 1C QPL
BUY25CS12K-11 (P) TO-257AA 250 42 120 12.4 50 75 +/- 20 1C
BUY25CS45B-01 (ES) 5205 030 03 TO-254AA 250 100 45 45 180 208 +/- 20 1C QPL
BUY25CS45B-01 (P) TO-254AA 250 100 45 45 180 208 +/- 20 1C
BUY25CS54A-01 (ES) 5205 027 SMD-2 250 180 25 54 214 250 +/- 20 1C QPL
BUY25CS54A-01 (P) SMD-2 250 180 25 54 214 250 +/- 20 1C
BUY65CS08J-01(ES) 5205 033 01 SMD-0.5 650 23 370 8 24 75 +/- 20 1C QPL
BUY65CS08J-01(P) SMD-0.5 650 23 370 8 24 75 +/- 20 1C
BUY65CS28A-01(ES) 5205 033 02 SMD-2 650 67 116 28 80 215 +/- 20 1C QPL
BUY65CS28A-01(P) SMD-2 650 67 116 28 80 215 +/- 20 1C
Product table
License-free power FETs for space
Ecosystem of N- and P-channel options from -200 V to -600 V